GENSETCaterpillar ENGINE
※ Ratings: 20KW~750KW, Voltages: 120V~6600V, Frequency: 60/50Hz,
Revolution: 1800/1500 Rpm, Power Factor: 0.8
GENERATOR SET CATERPILLAR ENGINE GEN SET PHYSICAL DATA
MODEL
STANDBY
(KW)
PRIME
(KW)
MODEL
STANDBY
(BHP)
PRIME
(BHP)
FUEL CON-
SUMPTION
(L/H)(PRIME)
BORE &
STROKE
(mm)
NO.OF
CYLINDER
DIMEMSION
L×W×H(mm)
WEIGHT
PAD SIZE
L×W(mm)
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
DJG-230CA 200 230 180 210 3306TA 300 345 270 314 67 137×152 I-6 3800×1100×1950 3100 4100×1500
DJG-250CA 220 250 200 225 3306ATAAC 330 377 300 343 72.3 137×152 I-6 3800×1100×1850 3200 4100×1500
DJG-300CA - 300 - 275 3456EATAAC - 471 - 431 75 140×171 I-6 4200×1175×2170 4800 4800×1800
DJG-350CA - 350 - 320 3456EATAAC - 536 - 493 90 140×171 I-6 4200×1175×2170 4800 4800×1800
DJG-400CA - 400 - 365 3456EATAAC - 610 - 546 100 140×171 I-6 4200×1175×2170 4800 4800×1800
DJG-450CA - 450 - 410 3456EATAAC - 685 - 612 111 140×171 I-6 4200×1175×2170 4800 4800×1800
DJG-500CA - 500 - 455 3456EATAAC - 764 - 691 124 140×171 I-6 4200×1175×2170 4800 4800×1800
DJG-550CA 440 550 400 500 3412TTA 649 823 590 752 154 137×152 V-12 4500×1750×2000 6200 4900×2200
DJG-600CA 520 600 480 545 3412TTA 774 896 715 817 168 137×152 V-12 4500×1750×2000 6300 4900×2200
DJG-650CA 560 650 508 591 3412TTA 822 968 748 890 175 137×152 V-12 4650×1750×2000 6400 5000×2200
DJG-700CA 600 700 544 635 3412TTA 878 1039 799 947 188 137×152 V-12 4500×1750×2000 7000 4900×2200
DJG-750CA 640 750 580 680 3412STA 935 1109 849 1011 206 137×152 V-12 4500×1750×2000 7100 4900×2200
DJG-800CA 720 800 648 725 3412STA 1051 1180 949 1071 222 137×152 V-12 4500×1750×2000 7200 4900×2200
DJG-900CA 800 900 728 820 3508TA 1167 1337 1078 1220 251 170×190 V-8 4650×2050×2250 9500 5000×2500
DJG-1000CA 880 1000 800 910 3508BTA 1297 1482 1180 1380 277 170×190 V-8 4900×2350×2550 11000 5300×2900
DJG 1100CA 1000 1100 920 1000 3512TA 1444 1592 1348 1443 282 170×190 V 12 5150×2050×2550 12000 5600×2600DJG-1100CA 1000 1100 920 1000 3512TA 1444 1592 1348 1443 282 170×190 V-12 5150×2050×2550 12000 5600×2600
DJG-1250CA 1120 1250 1020 1135 3512TA 1605 1801 1458 1661 355 170×190 V-12 5200×2350×2550 13000 5600×2900
DJG-1400CA 1200 1400 1088 1275 3512BTA 1737 2018 1556 1840 383 170×190 V-12 5200×2350×2550 13000 5600×2900
DJG-1500CA 1280 1500 1200 1360 3512BTA 1851 2168 1749 1967 411 170×190 V-12 5200×2350×2550 13000 5600×2900
DJG-1750CA 1600 1750 1460 1600 3516TA 2293 2518 2095 2304 470 170×190 V-16 5700×2350×2550 15000 6100×2900
DJG-2000CA 1800 2000 1600 1825 3516BTA 2595 2876 2293 2628 519 170×190 V-16 5800×2550×2550 15000 6400×3000
DJG-2250CA 2000 2250 1820 2000 3516BTA 2876 3210 2622 2876 589 170×190 V-16 6600×2650×3000 17000 7200×3100
• Variety of selectable engines
According to the preference of customers, we provide various
products manufactured by the world’s most famous brands.
DOOSAN / Mitsubishi / CUMMINS / HYUNDAI  etc
•Heavy-duty Battery Recharger
When recharging batteries, the voltage of the battery can be
seen, and by making the recharge capacity larger, the time
was shortened.
20~600kW : 5A , 600kW~ : 10A
•Convenient Service Fuel Tank
To prevent rusting in the tank, anticorrosive paint was painted to protect the engine, and the amount
of fuel can be easily check by the fuel level.
•Large Capacity Embarked Fuel Tank
The embark capacity was maximized, so that it could be used for more than 4 hours.
Great Creators
Copyright © 2010 Daijeon Machinery Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved
5
•All information is intended for general purpose only. The data given in this table are subject to
change without notice.
•Producing  with ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 standards